
Sweet Potato & Pecan Pancake

Blueberry & Lemon Compote Pancake

Tamale Pancake Topped with Pulled Pork

Banana & Granola Crunch Pancake

Bananas Foster Pancake

Fried Green BLT & Egg Sandwich

Homemade Granola, Fruit & Yogurt

Big Ol’ Cinnamon Roll
Fresh baked giant cinnamon roll served warm
Make it gooey for 50 cents

Homemade Oatmeal with Fruit & Brown Sugar

Sliced Tomato & Pimento Cheese

Dad’s Idea of Breakfast
Giant slice of chocolate cake with a tall glass of milk

Classic House Waffle
Add Strawberries N’ Cream or Blueberry compote for 1.50  

Chocolate Lovers Waffle
Rich chocolate waffle with whipped cream 
and warm raspberry syrup 

Chicken & Waffle
Fried chicken tender atop Belgian 
waffle with a warm bourbon maple syrup  

Winter Park Classic
Three Lake Meadows Farm fresh eggs with potatoes 
or grits  -  Add smoked bacon, breakfast sausage, fried 
bologna or texas sausage for 1.99

The COOP Scramble
Diced fried chicken tender scrambled with sharp 
cheddar cheese, with potatoes or grits 

COOP Combo
Two fresh Lake Meadows Farm eggs, two pancakes or a 
waffle, choice of bacon, sausage, fried bologna, or 
smoked sausage, with potatoes or grits

Mexican Scramble
With chorizo, pablano peppers & cheese served 
with grilled tortillas

Pulled Pork Skillet
Tender shreds of 4R Smoked Pulled Pork layered 
over skillet potatoes and topped with a fried egg   

Southern Poutine
Crispy french fries, covered with melted cheese, 
sausage gravy & topped with a fried egg

Catfish & Grits with Egg
Cornmeal crusted fried catfish over Anson Mills 
creamy grits topped with a fried egg

COOP Benedict
Two poached eggs, sliced tomato & pecan smoked bacon 
topped with hollandaise sauce

Low Country Omelet
Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & smoked Andouille sausage
in a spicy red sauce over a bed of Anson Mills grits    

Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet
Fresh sliced apples, smoked turkey and creamy brie

Breakfast Sausage
Pecan Smoked Bacon
Chicken Tenders
Roasted Chicken
Smoked Pork
Spinach
Mushrooms
Scallions
Fried Bologna

With toast, biscuit, or cornbread

Each Topping Add $1.50

Chocolate Chips

Whipped Cream

Bacon Pieces

Strawberries

Blueberries

Bananas

Strawberry Compote

Blueberry Compote

Pecans

Stack of 2 | 5.99

Onions
Jalapenos
Bell Pepper
Tomatoes
Texas Sausage
Cheddar Cheese
Turkey
Pimento Cheese

3x3 U Pick ‘Em Omelet 
3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of any 3 fillings & potatoes or grits:   

Homemade Buttermilk Biscuit

Classic Biscuit & Sausage Gravy

Fried Chicken, Sausage Gravy & Fried Egg   

Fried Chicken, Bacon & Maple Bourbon Syrup 

1 EGG & TOAST

1 PANCAKE OR WAFFLE

House Brioche French Toast

Caramelized Croissant French Toast  

Pecan & Maple Crusted French Toast

Cinnamon Roll French Toast

The King 
Peanut butter, banana & honey sandwiched
between two slices of french toast

Pecan Smoked Bacon
Breakfast Sausage

Fried Bologna

1.99 3.49

8.99

4.99

2.99

1.99

7.49

8.99

8.49

6.49

7.99 6.99

8.49

9.99

8.99

8.99

9.99

8.49

7.99

8.99

8.99

7.99

8.49

7.99

8.49

8.99

8.99

8.99

9.99

 5.99

 6.99

 6.49

5.99

4.99

2.99

Biscuit

Skillet Potatoes

Mixed Fruit

Cornbread

Grits
Toast
1 egg

Chicken Tenders (2.99)

Pancake or Waffle

{{
˜

Sausage Gravy

Texas Sausage

8.49

With choice of bacon, sausage or fruit  3.99


