

BreakfasT

Sweet Potato & Pecan Pancake	7.99	Winter Park Classic		6.99
Blueberry & Lemon Compote Pancake	7.99	Three Lake Meadows Farm free or grits - Add smoked bacon, bologna or texas sausage for 1	breakfast sausage, fri	
Tamale Pancake Topped with Pulled Pork	8.49	The COOP Scramble —		8.49
Banana & Granola Crunch Pancake	7.99	Diced fried chicken tender scra cheddar cheese, with potatoes		
Bananas Foster Pancake	8.49	COOP Combo Two fresh Lake Meadows Farm waffle, choice of bacon, sausag		9.99 or a
WAFFLES		smoked sausage, with potatoe		
Classic House Waffle Add Strawberries N' Cream or Blueberry compote	6.49 for 1.50	Mexican Scramble With chorizo, pablano peppers with grilled tortillas		8.49
Chocolate Lovers Waffle Lich chocolate waffle with whipped cream and warm raspberry syrup	8.49	Pulled Pork Skillet Tender shreds of 4R Smoked P over skillet potatoes and toppe		8.99
Chicken & Waffle Fried chicken tender atop Belgian vaffle with a warm bourbon maple syrup	8.99	Southern Poutine Crispy french fries, covered wit sausage gravy & topped with a		8.99
CHOOSE YOUR TOPP	ING	Catfish & Grits with Egg Cornmeal crusted fried catfish		9.99
Each Topping Add \$1.50		creamy grits topped with a frie		
Each Topping Add \$1.50		COOP Benedict	. 0	
		Two poached eggs, sliced toma	ito & pecan sinokeu t	JdCOII
Chocolate Chips Strawberries Strawberr	y Compote	topped with hollandaise sauce		
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry	y Compote / Compote			8.49
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry	'	topped with hollandaise sauce Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & si in a spicy red sauce over a bed	moked Andouille sau	8.49 sage
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry	/ Compote cans	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & sr in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits	5age 7.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS	compote cans	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & si in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rkey and creamy brie	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast	Compote cans T 7.49	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & sr in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast	7.49 8.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & sr in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec PRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast Pecan & Maple Crusted French Toast	7.49 8.99 8.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & si in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast Cream & Maple Crusted French Toast Cinnamon Roll French Toast	7.49 8.99 8.99 8.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & si in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast Cinnamon Roll French Toast The King	7.49 8.99 8.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & si in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast Cinnamon Roll French Toast The King Peanut butter, banana & honey sandwiched	7.49 8.99 8.99 8.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & si in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS Jouse Brioche French Toast Garamelized Croissant French Toast Journal of Control of Control Journal of Contr	7.49 8.99 8.99 8.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & srin a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork Spinach Mushrooms Scallions	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage Cheddar Cheese	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS Jouse Brioche French Toast Joarnamelized Croissant French Toast Journal of Country Country Journal of Countr	7.49 8.99 8.99 8.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & si in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork Spinach Mushrooms Scallions Fried Bologna	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage Cheddar Cheese Turkey Pimento Cheese	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast Cinnamon Roll French Toast Che King Peanut butter, banana & honey sandwiched Detween two slices of french toast BISCUITS	7.49 8.99 8.99 8.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & srin a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork Spinach Mushrooms Scallions	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage Cheddar Cheese Turkey Pimento Cheese	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast Cinnamon Roll French Toast Che King Peanut butter, banana & honey sandwiched Petween two slices of french toast BISCUITS Homemade Buttermilk Biscuit	7.49 8.99 8.99 9.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & srin a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork Spinach Mushrooms Scallions Fried Bologna SPECIALT Fried Green BLT & Egg Sandw	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage Cheddar Cheese Turkey Pimento Cheese	7.99 2 8.99 or grits:
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast Cinnamon Roll French Toast Che King Peanut butter, banana & honey sandwiched Detween two slices of french toast	7.49 8.99 8.99 9.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & sin a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork Spinach Mushrooms Scallions Fried Bologna SPECIALT	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage Cheddar Cheese Turkey Pimento Cheese	7.99 2 8.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast Cecan & Maple Crusted French Toast Cinnamon Roll French Toast Che King Peanut butter, banana & honey sandwiched Detween two slices of french toast BISCUITS Homemade Buttermilk Biscuit Classic Biscuit & Sausage Gravy	7.49 8.99 8.99 9.99 1.99 5.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & sin a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork Spinach Mushrooms Scallions Fried Bologna SPECIALT Fried Green BLT & Egg Sandw Homemade Granola, Fruit & N Big O' Cinnamon Roll Fresh baked giant cinnamon of	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage Cheddar Cheese Turkey Pimento Cheese Y ich fogurt	7.99 e 8.99 or grits:
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS Jouse Brioche French Toast Journal Crusted French Toast Journal Crusted French Toast	7.49 8.99 8.99 9.99 1.99 5.99 6.99	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & sin a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork Spinach Mushrooms Scallions Fried Bologna SPECIALT Fried Green BLT & Egg Sandw Homemade Granola, Fruit & N Big O' Cinnamon Roll	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage Cheddar Cheese Turkey Pimento Cheese Y ich fogurt roll served warm	7.99 8.99 8.99 4.99 2.99
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS House Brioche French Toast Caramelized Croissant French Toast Cinnamon Roll French Toast Che King Fream & Maple Crusted French Toast Che King Fream & Honey sandwiched Detween two slices of french toast BISCUITS Homemade Buttermilk Biscuit Classic Biscuit & Sausage Grawy Fried Chicken, Sausage Grawy & Fried Egg Fried Chicken, Bacon & Maple Bourbon Syrup	7.49 8.99 8.99 9.99 1.99 5.99 6.49	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & srin a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork Spinach Mushrooms Scallions Fried Bologna SPECIALT Fried Green BLT & Egg Sandw Homemade Granola, Fruit & V Big Ol' Cinnamon Roll Fresh baked giant cinnamon of Make it gooey for 50 cents	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage Cheddar Cheese Turkey Pimento Cheese Y ich fogurt roll served warm	7.99 9 8.99 or grits:
Whipped Cream Blueberries Blueberry Bacon Pieces Bananas Pec FRENCH TOAS Jouse Brioche French Toast Journal Blueberry Journal Brioche French Toast Journal Brioche French Toast Journal Bring Brioche French Toast Journal Brioche French Toast Journal Bring Brioche French Toast Journal Brioche French Toast Journal Bring Brioche French Toast Journal Brioche French Toast Journal Brioche French To	7.49 8.99 8.99 9.99 1.99 5.99 6.49	Low Country Omelet Sautéed Gulf Coast shrimp & si in a spicy red sauce over a bed Apple, Turkey & Brie Omelet Fresh sliced apples, smoked tu 3x3 U Pick 'Em Omelet 3 Farm fresh eggs with a choice of Breakfast Sausage Pecan Smoked Bacon Chicken Tenders Roasted Chicken Smoked Pork Spinach Mushrooms Scallions Fried Bologna SPECIALT Fried Green BLT & Egg Sandw Homemade Granola, Fruit & M Big Ol' Cinnamon Roll Fresh baked giant cinnamon in Make it gooey for 50 cents Homemade Oatmeal with Fru	moked Andouille sau of Anson Mills grits rrkey and creamy brie any 3 fillings & potatoes Onions Jalapenos Bell Pepper Tomatoes Texas Sausage Cheddar Cheese Turkey Pimento Cheese Y ich fogurt roll served warm	7.99 9 8.99 8.99 8.99 4.99

Grits Biscuit Mixed Fruit Pecan Smoked Bacon Sausage Gravy Chicken Tenders (2.99)
Toast Skillet Potatoes Cornbread Breakfast Sausage Fried Bologna Texas Sausage Pancake or Waffle

1.99